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E Mail id
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ishayanav2905@gmail.com

nagarajanmeenakshi21@gmail.com

djdhini080402@gmail.com

karthikeyaneee2003@gmail.com
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i.srisankar19311357@gmail.com

msvignesh93v@gmail.com
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Sakthivel11eee@gmail.com
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ywanth502@gmail.com

j51099275@gmail.com

sujithra15122002@gmail.com

ruthvikrohini@gmail.com
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sakthitysuu56@gmail.com

ssrinivasan5357@gmail.com
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arunarunkumar9556@gmail.com

manim03041999@gmail.com

subashmathi0304@gmail.com

mithundhanda@gmail.com

devilvishnu2003@gmail.com

gayathrijayakumar148@gmail.com

lmanikandan392494@gmail.com
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brokendeviluk@gmail.com

gokulgokulk12@gmail.com
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gowtham2002nathi@gmail.com

marutharaj009@gmail.com

satheeshkumars262001@gmail.com
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naveeneee2110@gmail.com

Kharalvishwa88@gmail. Com
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sabarinathanvenkatesh2001@gmail.com
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manojyt7575@gmail.com

subasripeee@gmail.com

prabhumurugasan82@gmail.com

gopalvignesh03@gmail.com

vaishnavi02102004@gmail.com

d.sabarishwaran@gmail.com

angamuthu20309073@gmail.com

pahaladthakur42@gmail.com

aswin.kumar232004@gmail.com

msiva3211@gmail.com

kk9861582@gmail.com

kirithickv@gmail.com

asaravanan385@gmail.com

Muthuudr95@gmail.com
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Roll No of the Student
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ES21MEPE04

ES20EE04

ES20EE09

Es20ee35

ES21LEE08

ES19EE11

ES20EE40

19105020

ES20EE31

ES19EE14

ES20EE27

ES20EE22

ES20EE29

ES20EE10

ES21LEE02

ES20EE25

Es20ee16

Es19ee13

ES20EE23

ES20EE18
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ES19EE07

ES19EE16

ES19EE24

20105317

ES20EE36

ES19EE01

ES20EE20

ES19EE15

ES19EE19

ES20EE34

Es21lee14

ES20EE08

Es20ee06

ES21LEE12

ES20EE05

ES21LEE10

ES20EE42

19105009

ES20LEE05

ES18EE24

ES21LEE01

Es21ee17
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ES21LEE11

ES20EE21

ES21EE07

ES21LEE06

ES21LEE19

ES21LEE16
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ES21EE20
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ES21EE19
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ES21EE24

ES21EE01

ES21LEE07
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ES20EE26
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ES20EE15

ES21EE30

ES22LEE09

ES21EE40

ES22LEE03

ES21EE16

ES20EE12

Es21ee36

ES22LEE04

ES20EE11

ES22LEE05

ES19EE12

ES19EE23

Es22lee10

ES21EE34

ES20LEE01

ES19EE25

ES19EE18

ES21EE12

Es20leee06

ES19EE21
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Es20ee19

ES21EE31

ES20EE24

EES22LEE14

ES21EE37

ES22LEE12

ES22LEEO1

ESB21EE43

ES22LEE02

ES22LEE13

ES19EE22

ES20EE17

ES21EE25

ES21EE18
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Name of the Student

160 responses

DHIVAKAR S

HARIHARAN A

TAMILARASAN G

LOGANATHAN.M

MANIMALAR.M

AJIT KUMAR

B RAGHUL

S.SHOBANA

MOHANLAL. K

Rubasree.D

Pavithra.A.P

P SARATHKUMAR

HARI PRASANTH C

Deepankumar G

PRAVEENKUMAR P

M.kalaivanan

R.Meganathan

PONMUTHUVEL. S

MANOJ KAVIN K

V.Jothika
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A.Mythili

D.SELVASUNDARAM

Sugumar G

R.TAMILARASAN

ARUN PRAVIN V S

NAVEENKUMAR R

MUGESH KANNAN.R

Nithish Kumar V

Suriya B

M sambathkumar

GUNASEKARAN.V

Gokul raj R.V

Paramesh S

R.Ganesh

MURUGANANTHAM K

RAMUDGARKR KUMAR

M.KARTHIKEYAN

SANTHOSH KUMAR.S

B.jabasteen

Akash.D

A.Mohan kumar

Navaneetha krishnan.T
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Navin. N

DHINESH S

KARTHIKEYAN S

TAMILVANAN. A

I.SRISANKAR

M. VIGNESH

P.POOVENDIRAN

S.GOPINATH

NAVEENBALAJI S

Lohith G T

GOWTHAM R

SAKTHIVEL A

S.ABISHAKE

Loga suriyaa.c

M.yeswanth

K.JANSIRANI

Sujithra N

ROGINIPRIYA.N

JAIKAVIN K

SAKTHIVEL G

SEENIVASAN R

ARUNKUMAR.C
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Jothimanikandan M

P Subashmathi

D.S.Mithun

VISHNUKUMAR K

J. Gayathri

MANIKANDAN L

P. Janani

UDHAYAKUMAR R

Golul. K

JANANI M

GOWTHAM.B

Marutharaj.G

Satheeshkumar S

N.Pradeep

TAMILMANI S

DESIKA P

R.P.Vasanthakumar

NAVEEN C

KHARAL THAVABALA M

P.Rahul

V.SABARINATHAN

MANOJ R
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P. Subasri

M.PRABHU

Vignesh G

VAISHNAVI K

D SABARISHWARAN

G.ANGAMUTHU

SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR

ASWIN KUMAR M

M.Sivasakthivel

S. Saranya

V.Kirithick

SARAVANAN A

MUTHU ESAKKI. M

JAMUNARANI M

60 more responses are hidden

Class

160 responses

Curriculum

Copy

II Year EEE
III Year EEE
IV Year EEE
I year ME PED
II Year ME PED

18.8%

35%

33.8%
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1. The curriculum is well balanced, updated periodically and satisfies the
present needs.

160 responses

2. Exposure to industrial practices is provided through industry supported
courses/ seminars/ guest lectures/

160 responses

3. The curriculum facilitates interdisciplinary learning through foundation
electives and general electives.

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.1%

26.9%

51.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.1%

24.4%

50.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.8%

26.2%

51.2%
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4. The curriculum has adequate number of practical courses / theory
cum practical courses/ Project works for skill development.

160 responses

5. The implementation of the Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) has
enabled you to enroll in the courses and slots you opted for.

160 responses

6. Skill based courses like Engineering Exploration, Lateral Thinking,
Design Thinking, Project Management, System Thinking are facilitating
participation in international contests / competitions

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

20%

26.2%

50.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

13.1%

28.7%

53.8%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

13.8%

26.9%

53.8%
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7. Employability Enhancement Courses like Environmental Sciences,
Constitution of India, Professional Ethics etc., created social awareness

160 responses

CONTENT DELIVERY

8. The subject handling faculties adopt active and collaborative learning
strategies like Think Pair Share, Flipped Classroom, Problem Based
Learning etc.,

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

24.4%

18.1%

53.8%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

17.5%

20.6%

58.1%
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9. The subject handling faculties use a variety of ICT Tools and Learning
Management Systems like power point presentations, Google Classroom
are effectively used for sharing of resource materials, conducting
assignments, discussions and quizzes.

160 responses

10. The subject handling faculties are readily available for clarification of
doubts and for personal mentoring.

160 responses

11. Laboratories are well equipped with appropriate hardware and
software for the conduct of practical classes/project works.

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

25.6%

45.6%

25%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.9%

26.2%

46.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

16.9%

23.1%

52.5%
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12. The institute provides support for participation in online certification
from NPTEL, edX etc.,

160 responses

ASSESSMENT

13. The assessment process (CAT / Assignments / Terminal
Examinations / Review) is fair and unbiased.

160 responses

14. The tasks given in assignments have helped in enhancing your
problem solving and communication skills.

160 responses

Copy

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

27.5%

27.5%

40%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

16.2%43.8%

37.5%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

24.4%

21.9%

51.2%
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15. The assessments are designed and evaluated appropriately to assess
higher order thinking skills

160 responses

16. The assessments provided the right level of challenge and an
opportunity for collaborative/co-operative learning.

160 responses

17. Communication, Critical thinking, Collaboration, Creativity are given
importance in assessments.

160 responses

SUPPORT SYSTEM/INFRASTRUCTURE

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.8%

20.6%

51.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.1%

20.6%

51.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

24.4%

20.6%

51.2%
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18. The institute takes active interest in promoting internships / field
visits opportunities for students.

160 responses

19. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

160 responses

20. The institute provides opportunities for cocurricular / extra curricular
activities.

160 responses

Copy

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

23.1%

30.6%

39.4%

Copy

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

25%

36.9%

31.9%

Copy

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

24.4%

32.5%

36.9%
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21. Course enrolments, course feedback, tracking of attendance and
grades are made easier with the in-house automation software (E Nova)
for the academic process.

160 responses

22. In connection with the implementation of Outcome Based Education,
Course Outcomes and Programme Outcomes are assessed periodically
and subsequent actions are taken for continuous improvement.

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.3%

45.6%

25%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.9%

26.3%

47.5%
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23. A mentoring/tutor system is available to identify your strengths and
weaknesses and encourage you with providing the right level of
challenges.Strongly AgreeAgreeNeutralDisagreeStrongly Disagree

160 responses

24. Classrooms are well equipped with good Audio System/Multimedia
Projectors/Wi-Fi connectivity.

160 responses

25. Library is digitized and includes sufficient count of reference and text
books and access to international and national journals

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.8%

21.3%

47.5%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

16.3%

8.1%

26.9%

46.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.9%

25%

43.8%
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26. The support systems like Hostel, Canteen, Bank, Stores and Clinic are
functioning well and they cater to the need of the hour.

160 responses

27. To what extent, you are satisfied in the Teaching Learning via online
mode during this pandemic period

160 responses

Teaching Learning Process

28. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

160 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

20%

19.4%

51.9%

Copy

Highly Satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfiesd
Highly Dissatisfied

21.3%

20%

53.8%

Copy

85 - 100%
70 - 84%
55 - 69%
30 - 54%
Below 30%

10.6%

31.9%

54.4%
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29. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

160 responses

30. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

160 responses

31. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

160 responses

Copy

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Won't Teach at all

61.9%

31.3%

Copy

Always Effective
Sometimes Effective
Just Satisfactorily
Generally Ineffective
Very Poor Communication

16.2%45.6%

36.3%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

23.1%

28.7%

42.5%
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32. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

160 responses

33. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

160 responses

34. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

160 responses

Copy

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally / Sometimes
Rarely
Never

13.8%

50%

30.6%

Copy

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally / Sometimes
Rarely
I Don't Have a Mentor

18.1%

39.4%

35%

Copy

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally / Sometimes
Rarely
Never

14.4%
48.8%

32.5%
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35. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

160 responses

36. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

160 responses

37. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

160 responses

Copy

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly
Unable to

20.6%

45%

27.5%

Copy

Everytime
Usually
Occasionally / Sometimes
Rarely
Never

8.8%

18.8%

39.4%

30%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.1%

48.1%

28.7%
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38. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

160 responses

39. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

160 responses

Copy

To a great Extent
Moderate
Somewhat
Very Little
Not at all

17.5%

40%

35.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.9%

46.3%

28.7%
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40. Record your suggestions for enhancing the quality of Teaching Learning process at
ESEC.

160 responses

Good

Good

Nothing

No

Nothing

Yes

Nil

-

Nice

Very good

_

Excellent

None

More Discipline

Everything is good

Give more information to students about core industries

Gain the knowledge

Nill

Fully satisfied
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Ok

No Suggestions

no

Just satisfaction.

H

Be supportive to students...

Satisfied

Cu in

Excellent

Very nice 👍

Very well

Super

Worst

Understanding students mindset and taking classes or teaching may increase the interest of
students about the subject.

Best

Use more facilities for teaching

By using smartclasses

The smartclass

The smartclass are very useful

Goood

!!!!!!
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Yes all are comfortable to me

Use some additional materials teach

Give more time for teachers to personally communicate with students

Nope

NO

Follow better teaching techniques

Improve

Improve

GOOD

Good teaching learning process at ESEC

Teach practical lessons

V. Good

Teaching practically

Good teaching process

good

give more importance in improtent question

management is rushing every exams..feels like exams are conducted continuously without any
gaps.And the CAT tests are conducted before completing the syllabus

It's Good

yes

...

May be
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Good Teaching ànd placement

Its ok

Satisfaction

Good..

..

Not better

More placement training can be provided.

Good environment to learn

Good but improve

No suggestions

I really proud of you Good teaching and well done college iam so happy

Very good teaching

Can improve the communication between staffs and students

Supplement lectures with hands on activities

Need some improvements for the teaching level

V good
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